Hut Halyna Valeriivna

Category Family member

. FeHepanbHa NpokypaTypa YKpaiHu, Mpokypop Bigainy
Last position .
Odicy NeHepanbHOro NpokKypopa

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.62
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
949 236,20 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 1 668 819,00 UAH, that in 5.5925 times exceeds
income of 298 403,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Horovenko Oleksandr Anatoliiovych husband
SE "uzlo" , Head

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28072
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10433

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHn, Mpokypop Bigainy
Odpicy N'eHepanbHoOro
npoKypopa

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YkpaiHun, MNpokypop Bigainy

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHn, MNMpokypop Bigainy

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YkpaiHun, MNpokypop Bigainy

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHu, MNMpokypop
opraHizauinHo-MeToaAn4YHOro
Bigainy JenapTtaMeHTy
rnpoLecyasbHOro KepiBHMUTBa
Y KPUMiHaIbHUX
MPOBaAXXEHHAX Cig4YnX
LeHTpanbHOro anapaTty

30 448,73

18 747,38

13 536,91

17 236,95

9 205,77

5 022,96

5176,63

3 209,81

3 083,86

3 207,66


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_369f9e4a-b100-4036-9053-010036a33982
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6c076fa5-1ae3-4ae2-9d87-f051d0ea5461
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_57be0f87-1a06-41c4-81cf-b81eaeb8bc1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_878cd8d6-6522-450e-b20d-d04d6454e6ed
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_32ac549f-38d2-4ac8-bd86-45933ed0c39b

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

29
000,00

21
000,00

13
000,00

12
000,00

30
000,00

000,00

5
000,00

3
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_369f9e4a-b100-4036-9053-010036a33982
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_369f9e4a-b100-4036-9053-010036a33982
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_369f9e4a-b100-4036-9053-010036a33982
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6c076fa5-1ae3-4ae2-9d87-f051d0ea5461
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6c076fa5-1ae3-4ae2-9d87-f051d0ea5461
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6c076fa5-1ae3-4ae2-9d87-f051d0ea5461
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_57be0f87-1a06-41c4-81cf-b81eaeb8bc1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_57be0f87-1a06-41c4-81cf-b81eaeb8bc1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_57be0f87-1a06-41c4-81cf-b81eaeb8bc1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_878cd8d6-6522-450e-b20d-d04d6454e6ed
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_878cd8d6-6522-450e-b20d-d04d6454e6ed
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_878cd8d6-6522-450e-b20d-d04d6454e6ed
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_32ac549f-38d2-4ac8-bd86-45933ed0c39b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_32ac549f-38d2-4ac8-bd86-45933ed0c39b

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 150 000,00

2017 UAH 200 000,00

2016 UAH 250 000,00

2015 UAH 8 000,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_32ac549f-38d2-4ac8-bd86-45933ed0c39b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_369f9e4a-b100-4036-9053-010036a33982
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c076fa5-1ae3-4ae2-9d87-f051d0ea5461
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57be0f87-1a06-41c4-81cf-b81eaeb8bc1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_878cd8d6-6522-450e-b20d-d04d6454e6ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32ac549f-38d2-4ac8-bd86-45933ed0c39b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 2500.0sg. m (1) — 66.0sg. m
(1)

2018 2500.0sg. m (1) — 122.5sg. m
(2)

2017 2500.0sg. m (1) — 87.5s0. m
(2)

2016 2500.0sg. m (1) — 84.3sq. m

(2)

2015 0.25sg. m (1) — 84.3sq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_369f9e4a-b100-4036-9053-010036a33982
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c076fa5-1ae3-4ae2-9d87-f051d0ea5461
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57be0f87-1a06-41c4-81cf-b81eaeb8bc1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_878cd8d6-6522-450e-b20d-d04d6454e6ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32ac549f-38d2-4ac8-bd86-45933ed0c39b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_369f9e4a-b100-4036-9053-010036a33982
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c076fa5-1ae3-4ae2-9d87-f051d0ea5461
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57be0f87-1a06-41c4-81cf-b81eaeb8bc1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_878cd8d6-6522-450e-b20d-d04d6454e6ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32ac549f-38d2-4ac8-bd86-45933ed0c39b

o

VEHICLES:
2019 « Audi A4 2010
2018 * Audi A4 2010
2017 * Audi A4 2010
2016 * Audi A4 2010
2015 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_369f9e4a-b100-4036-9053-010036a33982
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c076fa5-1ae3-4ae2-9d87-f051d0ea5461
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57be0f87-1a06-41c4-81cf-b81eaeb8bc1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_878cd8d6-6522-450e-b20d-d04d6454e6ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32ac549f-38d2-4ac8-bd86-45933ed0c39b
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Hut Halyna Valeriivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:


